
Domestic Landing Fees for Jet or Turboprop Aircraft

Based 

Aircraft

Itinerant 

Aircraft

7.00$        7.50$        

8.00$        9.00$        

9.00$        10.50$      

International Landing Fees for Jet or Turboprop Aircraft

Based 

Aircraft

Itinerant 

Aircraft

9.00$        10.50$      

12.00$      14.00$      

14.00$      16.50$      

General Service Charge - Applies to all aircraft for the use of the ATB and/or Aprons I or II

Piston aircraft with less than 7 seats are exempt from this charge.

Seating capacity is defined as the maxium permissible  for the aircraft.

Parking Fees - Applies to all aircraft parked on airport lands in excess of 6 hours 

Grass Paved

9.00$        15.00$      

15.00$      45.00$      

25.00$      70.00$      

40.00$      100.00$   

N/A 130.00$   

N/A 160.00$   

90.00$      N/A

150.00$   N/A

250.00$   N/A

400.00$   N/A

Other Fees

Per Tow 132.00$   

Per Service 175.00$   

Per Use Cost + 25%

Towing for parking included with General Service Charge

Notes

Note: Charges and fees listed do not include applicable taxes (GST 5%)

AIRCRAFT FEES - Effective May 1, 2025

5,001 - 10,000 kg

10,000 - 30,000 kg

Aircraft Towing

Lavatory Service

Misc. Services

Daily Fee

Monthly Fee

0-2,000 kg

2,001 - 5,000 kg

5,001 - 10,000 kg

10,001 - 30,000 kg

30,001 - 60,000 kg

More than 60,000 kg

0 - 2,000 kg

2,001 - 10,000 kg

650.00$                            

820.00$                            

1,000.00$                        

1,380.00$                        

2,100.00$                        

Aircraft Weight

40.00$                               

80.00$                               

115.00$                            

155.00$                            

270.00$                            

480.00$                            200.00$                                

280.00$                                

420.00$                                

530.00$                                

750.00$                                

1,000.00$                            

61-89

90-125

126-150

151-200

More than 200

14.00$                                   

29.00$                                   

52.00$                                   

75.00$                                   

120.00$                                

1-6

7-9

10-15

16-25

26-45

46-60

30,001 - 70,000 kg per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)

More than 70,000 kg per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)

Seating Capacity Domestic Arrival International Arrival

Aircraft Weight

Aircraft Weight

Jet or Turboprop Aircraft

0 - 30,000 kg per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)

Jet or Turboprop Aircraft

per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)

per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)

per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)

0 - 21,000 kg

21,001 - 45,000 kg

More than 45,000 kg


