

# **AIRCRAFT FEES - Effective May 1, 2025**

## **Domestic Landing Fees for Jet or Turboprop Aircraft**

		Jet or Turboprop Aircraft					
		Based		erant			
		Aircraft		craft			
0 - 21,000 kg	\$	7.00	\$	7.50	per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)		
21,001 - 45,000 kg	\$	8.00	\$	9.00	per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)		
More than 45,000 kg	\$	9.00	\$	10.50	per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)		

# International Landing Fees for Jet or Turboprop Aircraft

	Jet or Turboprop Aircraft					
Aircraft Weight		Based		erant		
		Aircraft		craft		
0 - 30,000 kg	\$	9.00	\$	10.50	per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)	
30,001 - 70,000 kg	\$	12.00	\$	14.00	per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)	
More than 70,000 kg	\$	14.00	\$	16.50	per 1,000 kg MTOW (or portion thereof)	

#### General Service Charge - Applies to all aircraft for the use of the ATB and/or Aprons I or II

Piston aircraft with less than 7 seats are exempt from this charge.

Seating capacity is defined as the <u>maxium permissible</u> for the aircraft.

Seating Capacity	Domestic Arrival			ternational Arrival
1-6	\$	14.00	\$	40.00
7-9	\$	29.00	\$	80.00
10-15	\$	52.00	\$	115.00
16-25	\$	75.00	\$	155.00
26-45	\$	120.00	\$	270.00
46-60	\$	200.00	\$	480.00
61-89	\$	280.00	\$	650.00
90-125	\$	420.00	\$	820.00
126-150	\$	530.00	\$	1,000.00
151-200	\$	750.00	\$	1,380.00
More than 200	\$	1,000.00	\$	2,100.00

# Parking Fees - Applies to all aircraft parked on airport lands in excess of 6 hours

	Aircraft Weight	Grass	Paved		
	0-2,000 kg	\$ 9.00	\$ 15.00		
Daily Fee	2,001 - 5,000 kg	\$ 15.00	\$ 45.00		
	5,001 - 10,000 kg	\$ 25.00	\$ 70.00		
	10,001 - 30,000 kg	\$ 40.00	\$ 100.00		
	30,001 - 60,000 kg	N/A	\$ 130.00		
	More than 60,000 kg	N/A	\$ 160.00		
Monthly Fee	0 - 2,000 kg	\$ 90.00	N/A		
	2,001 - 10,000 kg	\$ 150.00	N/A		
	5,001 - 10,000 kg	\$ 250.00	N/A		
	10,000 - 30,000 kg	\$ 400.00	N/A		

## **Other Fees**

			Notes
Aircraft Towing	Per Tow	\$ 132.00	Towing for parking included with General Service Charge
<b>Lavatory Service</b>	Per Service	\$ 175.00	
Misc. Services	Per Use	Cost + 25%	